SILKSTONE PARISH COUNCIL

Parish Council Meetings for 2019

Day Date Meeting Location

Mon 07-Jan-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 04-Feb-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 04-Mar-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 01-Apr-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 15-Apr-19 APM Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 13-May-19 Annual Council Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 03-Jun-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 01-Jul-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 02-Sep-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 07-Oct-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 04-Nov-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion
Mon 02-Dec-19 PC Silkstone Sports Pavilion

The Statutory Annual Parishioners' Meeting (APM) was held in Silkstone in 2018
and so will be held in Silkstone Common at the Methodist Church in 2019
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